Mladší  ŽÁCI -  Atletický čtyřboj 2019 - Okresní kolo
Družstva
	Pořadí
	Škola
	Celk.bodů

	1
	ZŠ MSGRE Domažlice
	3769

	2
	GJŠB
	3709

	3
	ZŠ Horšovský Týn
	3667

	4
	ZŠ Mrákov
	3482

	5
	ZŠ Holýšov
	3038

	6
	ZŠ K17
	3038

	7
	ZŠ Klenčí
	2804

	8
	ZŠ Staňkov
	2694

	9
	ZŠ Koloveč
	2137

	10
	ZŠ Hostouň
	1978

	11
	ZŠ Bělá nad Radbuzou
	1951



Jednotlivci
	Pořadí
	Jméno
	Škola
	celk.body
	60m
	800m
	výška
	dálka
	míček

	1
	Rostislav Duchoň
	ZŠ Koloveč
	1275
	8,4
	2
	:
	50,60
	145
	0
	42,00

	2
	Petr Nguyen
	ZŠ MSGRE Domažlice
	1195
	8,8
	2
	:
	45,20
	140
	0
	42,00

	3
	Jindřich Kadlec
	ZŠ GJŠB
	1177
	8,6
	2
	:
	36,80
	0
	401
	38,00

	15
	Lukáš Valenta
	ZŠ Holýšov
	864
	9,4
	2
	:
	47,00
	0
	397
	32,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	Tomáš Syrovátka
	ZŠ Holýšov
	816
	9,4
	2
	:
	58,70
	130
	0
	32,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	Jan Šťastný
	ZŠ Holýšov
	729
	9,6
	3
	:
	05,50
	135
	0
	27,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	35
	David Majer
	ZŠ Holýšov
	629
	9,6
	3
	:
	02,60
	0
	367
	28,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	Šimon Antl
	ZŠ Holýšov
	626
	9,8
	3
	:
	09,30
	120
	0
	33,00

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	54
	Matyáš Brauner
	ZŠ Hostouň
	131
	11,3
	4
	:
	09,10
	0
	305
	19,00


